
TECHNICAL EVALUATI N REPORT (SUMIVIARY)

I . Name of Procuring Agency: University of Health Sciences Lahore
2. Method of Procurement: Sinele Staee two Envelopes
3. Title of Procurement: Procurement of Printinq ofDiary-2022 of Universiw of Health Sciences Lahore
4. Tender Inquiry No: UHS/Pur/I304/2021
5. Date & Time of Bid Closing: 04-11-2021 at I l:00 AM
6. Date & Time of Bid Opening: 04-11-2021 at I l:30 AM
7. No. of bids received: 04

5r# Items Specifications
Canter

Corporation
Lahore

Kashish Printers
Sabri General

Traders
Cutex Printer

Name Detail
Size A4 .25 x 11.625 inch lnner Size and Outer Size:9x12 inch
No. of 400 200
Paper

ion
1249 Matt Finish Paper(Japan)

Colour 34 ( Fu ll

Blank 366
P Full 4-color Printi
Binding Machine Stitch: High Quality Leather (Marco);

Color(optional); with Heat Embossing; Printing optional;
Laser UV Printing (Optional); Full Leather Binding with
Clos Lace or Lock and Pockets etc.

Packing Packing Box of Bleach Board with silver/Golden Foil
Printing Crystal Rainbow Lamination (lndividual for each

for 20 cs ofBox d

Conditions:
Designing Composing, page setting, art work, designing, template

making shall be the responsibility of the printer. Cost of
des must be included in t he rate.

Sample The tenders are required to furnish the sample diary along
oth erwise their tender will bewith the ected.

1. Diary 2021

Proof Final proof to be submitted within 7 days on placing print
order by the University. Proof to be got approved by the

QUALIFIED
qUALIFIED

Not Qualified

The sample
provided by the
vendoris not as

per the technical
specifications
and desired

quality.

Not Qualified

The sample
provided bythe
vendor is not as
per the technica I

specifications
and desired

quality.

r.



All-technicel bids w€re evaluated by Enduser against thc laid spe.ificalions and comparative statem€ot (summary/detxil) is being submitt€d to Technical committce forfunher necessary action.

G

Director M& P

No Complaint Shall be entertained after 07 of display of Technical Evaluation report.

0

ruj Lt.Col. ( R ). Dr. Khatid Rahim Khan
Mernber

€-r-
Rep. of M & P DepartmentAllah Rakha

MemberConvener
Member


